
地點：立益高爾夫球場  

選手姓名 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Name of Player PAR 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 37 72

1 洪玉霖 63 69 72 204 -12 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 34 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 38 72

2 陳裔東 68 71 70 209 -7 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 33 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 37 70

3 石澄璇 70 71 72 213 -3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 37 72

4 張雅淳 77 70 67 214 -2 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 31 3 5 4 3 4 2 5 4 6 36 67

T5 許育誠 76 68 71 215 -1 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 36 4 5 4 2 3 3 5 5 4 35 71

T5 廖煥鈞 71 70 74 215 -1 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 36 4 6 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 38 74

T5 沙比亞特馬克 67 69 79 215 -1 5 3 6 3 4 4 10 4 4 43 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 36 79

T8 林宸駒 74 73 70 217 +1 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 33 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 37 70

T8 陳科壹 70 75 72 217 +1 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 34 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 38 72

T8 楊棋文 71 73 73 217 +1 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 37 73

T8 蔡雨達 73 69 75 217 +1 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 37 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 38 75

12 林怡潓 74 71 73 218 +2 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 4 6 5 3 4 2 5 4 5 38 73

T13 古孟宸 73 73 73 219 +3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 35 4 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 4 38 73

T13 林義淵 75 71 73 219 +3 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 4 38 4 4 6 3 4 2 4 4 4 35 73

T15 盧芸屏 75 71 74 220 +4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 37 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 37 74

T15 葉甫 74 68 78 220 +4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 6 38 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 40 78

17 楊斐茜 74 75 74 223 +7 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 34 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 40 74

18 陳伯豪 78 72 77 227 +11 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 40 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 37 77

T19 戴佑珊 78 72 78 228 +12 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 36 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 42 78

T19 孔德恕 78 72 78 228 +12 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 43 78

T21 林大銪 77 72 80 229 +13 4 3 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 39 4 7 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 41 80

T21 陳威勝 73 76 80 229 +13 4 4 4 3 7 4 7 3 4 40 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 40 80

T23 王宥崴 78 71 81 230 +14 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 37 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 4 44 81

T23 洪芸萱 75 75 80 230 +14 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 45 80

25 鄭岱霖 75 74 85 234 +18 4 3 7 4 5 4 7 3 5 42 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 43 85

2023年科技希望巡迴賽第一站 

職業組  第三回合

名次 1ST 2ND TOTAL3RD

2023.3.16



地點：立益高爾夫球場  

選手姓名 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Name of Player PAR 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 37 72

1 陳宥竹(A) 71 69 68 208 -8 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 32 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 68

2 陳宣佾(A) 72 69 68 209 -7 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 68

3 吳丞軒(A) 66 68 75 209 -7 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 6 38 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 37 75

4 張軒愷(A) 68 77 70 215 -1 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 35 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 35 70

5 林潔恩(A) 72 69 74 215 -1 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 3 4 39 74

6 謝承洧(A) 75 70 71 216 E 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 35 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 71

7 陳襄(A) 73 75 71 219 +3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 35 71

8 林居佑(A) 76 70 73 219 +3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 39 73

9 林芝羽(A) 74 70 75 219 +3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 2 4 35 3 6 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 40 75

10 林品杉(A) 72 70 77 219 +3 3 5 5 4 4 2 5 3 5 36 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 41 77

11 林士軒(A) 72 74 74 220 +4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 36 4 6 4 2 4 5 5 4 4 38 74

12 陳薇安(A) 74 73 74 221 +5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 36 4 5 4 2 4 4 5 4 6 38 74

13 羅友成(A) 74 76 72 222 +6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 33 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 39 72

14 謝秉樺(A) 75 74 74 223 +7 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 5 6 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 39 74

15 黃品菲(A) 75 71 77 223 +7 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 37 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 40 77

16 林明遠(A) 78 70 76 224 +8 3 3 7 5 4 3 5 3 4 37 4 6 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 39 76

17 蔡宜儒(A) 77 74 74 225 +9 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 38 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 74

18 張婷諭(A) 73 76 76 225 +9 4 3 5 4 4 3 7 3 5 38 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 38 76

19 曾芷盈(A) 74 74 77 225 +9 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 36 4 5 6 6 4 3 5 4 4 41 77

20 吳承恩(A) 69 79 77 225 +9 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 38 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 39 77

21 劉宜蓁(A) 74 73 78 225 +9 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 38 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 40 78

22 黃凱駿(A) 76 74 76 226 +10 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 4 37 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 39 76

23 謝睿哲(A) 73 72 81 226 +10 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 6 5 40 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 7 4 41 81

24 王晏彰(A) 75 75 81 231 +15 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 41 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 40 81
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地點：立益高爾夫球場  

選手姓名 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Name of Player PAR 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 37 72

1 陳宣佾(A) 72 69 68 209 -7 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 68

2 吳丞軒(A) 66 68 75 209 -7 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 6 38 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 37 75

3 張軒愷(A) 68 77 70 215 -1 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 35 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 35 70

4 謝承洧(A) 75 70 71 216 E 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 35 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 71

5 林居佑(A) 76 70 73 219 +3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 39 73

6 林士軒(A) 72 74 74 220 +4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 36 4 6 4 2 4 5 5 4 4 38 74

7 羅友成(A) 74 76 72 222 +6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 33 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 39 72

8 林明遠(A) 78 70 76 224 +8 3 3 7 5 4 3 5 3 4 37 4 6 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 39 76

9 吳承恩(A) 69 79 77 225 +9 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 38 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 39 77

10 黃凱駿(A) 76 74 76 226 +10 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 4 37 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 39 76

11 謝睿哲(A) 73 72 81 226 +10 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 6 5 40 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 7 4 41 81

12 王晏彰(A) 75 75 81 231 +15 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 41 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 40 81

2023年科技希望巡迴賽第一站 
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地點：立益高爾夫球場  

選手姓名 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Name of Player PAR 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 37 72

1 陳宥竹(A) 71 69 68 208 -8 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 32 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 68

2 林潔恩(A) 72 69 74 215 -1 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 3 4 39 74

3 陳襄(A) 73 75 71 219 +3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 35 71

4 林芝羽(A) 74 70 75 219 +3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 2 4 35 3 6 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 40 75

5 林品杉(A) 72 70 77 219 +3 3 5 5 4 4 2 5 3 5 36 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 41 77

6 陳薇安(A) 74 73 74 221 +5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 36 4 5 4 2 4 4 5 4 6 38 74

7 謝秉樺(A) 75 74 74 223 +7 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 5 6 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 39 74

8 黃品菲(A) 75 71 77 223 +7 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 37 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 40 77

9 蔡宜儒(A) 77 74 74 225 +9 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 38 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 74

10 張婷諭(A) 73 76 76 225 +9 4 3 5 4 4 3 7 3 5 38 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 38 76

11 曾芷盈(A) 74 74 77 225 +9 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 36 4 5 6 6 4 3 5 4 4 41 77

12 劉宜蓁(A) 74 73 78 225 +9 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 38 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 40 78

2023年科技希望巡迴賽第一站 
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